
Bikaner - Secunderabad SpecialFare Special/07094X - Exp - SCR 
HBJ/HabibGanj to NGP/Nagpur Junction 
7h 35m - 384 km - 2 halts - Departs Thu 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BKN Bikaner Junction 00:05 0 1 0 70 NWR
2 NGO Nagaur 01:44 01:49 5m 0 1 116 41 296 NWR
3 DNA Degana Junction 04:15 04:17 2m 0 1 215 49 NWR
4 MKN Makrana Junction 05:11 05:14 3m 0 1 259 51 426 NWR
5 JP Jaipur Junction 07:35 07:45 10m 0 1 378 50 428 NWR
6 DPA Durgapura 07:54 07:56 2m 0 1 386 54 403 NWR
7 SWM Sawai Madhopur Junction 10:15 10:35 20m 1 510 86 WCR
8 KOTA Kota Junction 11:50 12:10 20m 1 618 60 253 WCR
9 RTA Ruthiyai Junction 14:55 15:00 5m 0 1 782 41 WCR
10 GUNA Guna Junction 15:30 15:40 10m 0 1 803 44 476 WCR
11 BINA Bina Junction 18:20 18:30 10m 0 1 921 68 411 WCR
12 HBJ HabibGanj 20:40 20:50 10m 0 1 1069 47 WCR
13 ET Itarsi Junction 22:40 22:50 10m 0 1 1155 71 329 WCR
14 BZU Betul 00:20 00:22 2m 1 2 1262 47 639 CR
15 NGP Nagpur Junction 04:25 04:35 10m 0 2 1453 83 309 CR
16 SEGM Sewagram Junction 05:30 05:32 2m 0 2 1530 36 278 CR
17 BPQ Balharshah 09:10 09:20 10m 0 2 1662 105 346 CR
18 SKZR Sirpur Kaghaznagar 10:00 10:02 2m 0 2 1732 71 184 SCR
19 RDM Ramagundam 11:03 11:05 2m 0 2 1804 86 170 SCR
20 KZJ Kazipet Junction 12:10 12:12 2m 0 2 1897 44 286 SCR
21 SC Secunderabad Junction 15:10 0 2 2029 - 536 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 29 2024 (07:42)

May 29 2024 (07:42)

1

1


